Sport-Tek® Micropique Polo

Fabric:

3.8 oz.
100% polyester tricot

moisture wicking
snag-resistant

Care Instructions:
machine wash cold, gentle cycle with like colors
non-chlorine bleach only

do not use fabric softener

Size Chart

tumble dry low, remove promptly

cool iron if needed

Chest - with arms down at sides, measure around the upper body,
under arms and over fullest part of the chest

Tall

X-Small

Small

Medium

Large

X-Large

2X-Large

3X-Large

4X-Large

6X-Large

Chest

41-43

44-46"

47-49

50-53"

54-57"

Product Measurements

Chest - measured across the chest 1 inch below armhole when laid flat

Body Length - measure from high point of shoulder from the front
Sleeve Length - start at center of neck and measure down shoulder, down sleeve to hem

Tall X-Small Small Medium Large X-Large 2X-Large | 3X-Large | 4X-Large | 5X-Large | 6X-Large
Chest 23.3” 24.8” 26.3” 28.3” 30.3”
Lz(r)mg{h 33” 34” 35” 35.5” 36"
f;‘;‘;‘; 21" 21.8" 22.5" 23.3" 24"
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