Sport-Tek® Micropique Polo

Fabric:

3.8 oz.100% polyester tricot moisture wicking snag-resistant

Care Instructions:

machine wash cold, gentle cycle with like colors non-chlorine bleach only do not use fabric softener tumble dry low, remove promptly cool iron if needed

Size Chart

Chest - with arms down at sides, measure around the upper body, under arms and over fullest part of the chest

Tall	X-Small	Small	Medium	Large	X-Large	2X-Large	3X-Large	4X-Large	5X-Large	6X-Large
Chest				41-43"	44-46"	47-49"	50-53"	54-57"		

Product Measurements

Chest - measured across the chest 1 inch below armhole when laid flat Body Length - measure from high point of shoulder from the front Sleeve Length - start at center of neck and measure down shoulder, down sleeve to hem

Tall	X-Small	Small	Medium	Large	X-Large	2X-Large	3X-Large	4X-Large	5X-Large	6X-Large
Chest				23.3"	24.8"	26.3"	28.3"	30.3"		
Body Length				33"	34"	35"	35.5"	36"		
Sleeve Length				21"	21.8"	22.5"	23.3"	24"		

ength

chest

waist

hip

inseam